Natural Nylon:
• Made from U.L. approved nylon 6/6. Flambility
rating: UL 94V-2.
Weather Resistant Nylon (Black UV):
• Carbonate "A" was added for greater resistance to
ultra violet light in outdoor applications.
Specification:
Made to comply with mil-spec drawing no.
MS-3367.
Tensile strength meets or exceeds MIL-S-23190E
standard.
Approvals:
• UL approved
• CE Approved
• DVN approved
• VDE approved
• GL approved
• Lloyds Register approved
• SGS ISO14001 System Certification
• ISO 9001 BSMI Registered
• KKAS Environment management approved
NaturalBlack UV
Part No. Description UOM Pack
Qty
POWCT1002NT/100 Natural, 102mm x 2.5mm 100
POWCT1002NT/1000 Natural, 102mm x 2.5mm Pack 1000
POWCT1002BK/100 Black UV, 102mm x 2.5mm Pack 100
POWCT1002BK/1000 Black UV, 102mm x 2.5mm Pack 1000
POWCT1503NT/100 Natural, 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 100
POWCT1503NT/1000 Natural, 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 1000
POWCT1503BK/100 Black UV, 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 100
POWCT1503BK/1000 Black UV, 150mm x 3.6mm Pack 1000
POWCT2002NT/100 Natural, 200mm x 2.8mm Pack 100
POWCT2002BK/100 Black UV, 200mm x 2.8mm Pack 100
POWCT2004NT/100 Natural, 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT2004NT/1000 Natural, 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
POWCT2004BK/100 Black UV, 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT2004BK/1000 Black UV, 200mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
POWCT2007NT/100 Natural, 200mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
POWCT2007BK/100 Black UV, 200mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
POWCT2504NT/100 Natural, 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT2504NT/1000 Natural, 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
POWCT2504BK/100 Black UV, 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT2504BK/1000 Black UV, 250mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
POWCT2807NT/100 Natural, 280mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
POWCT2807BK/100 Black UV, 280mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
POWCT3004NT/100 Natural, 300mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT3004NT/1000 Natural, 300mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
POWCT3004BK/100 Black UV, 300mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT3004BK/1000 Black UV, 300mm x 4.8mm Pack 1000
POWCT3704NT/100 Natural, 370mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT3704BK/100 Black UV, 370mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT3807NT/100 Natural, 380mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
POWCT3807BK/100 Black UV, 380mm x 7.6mm Pack 100
WEATHER RESISTANT NYLON BLACK UV TIES
Natural, 550mm x 8mm Pack 100
POWCT5508BK/100 Black UV, 550mm x 8mm Pack 100
Nylon Cable Ties
Max.
Bundle
Dia.
Min. loop
Tensile
Strength
(kgs)
22mm
22mm
22mm
22mm
36mm
36mm
36mm
36mm
55mm
55mm
52mm
52mm
52mm
52mm
52mm
52mm
68mm
68mm
68mm
68mm
74mm
74mm
83mm
83mm
83mm
83mm
105mm
105mm
105mm
105mm
160mm
160mm
8 kgs
8 kgs
8 kgs
8 kgs
18 kgs
18 kgs
18 kgs
18 kgs
8 kgs
8 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
55 kgs
55 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
55 kgs
55 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
22 kgs
55 kgs
55 kgs
80 kgs
80 kgs
Pack
POWCT55012BK/100 Black UV, 550mm x 12mm Pack 100
POWCT9144BK/100 Black UV, 914mm x 4.8mm Pack 100
POWCT9409BK/100 Black UV, 940mm x 9mm Pack 100
159mm
278mm
284mm
114 kgs
80 kgs
22 kgs
POWCT5508NT/100